NSDCA Division 2

Name

Lockett, Karl
Lambton, David
Smith, Gary P
Cattermole, Philip ]
Roberts, Jamie
Clarke, Emmet
McNulty, Kenneth ]
Christian, Ebube

Hicks, John

Booth, John R

Riley, Chris
Charbonneau, Finlay
Blackburn, Jon EW
Jarzynski, Oskar

Lee, Michael A

Wojtas, Stanislaw
Hancock, Lukas
Price, David P
Thomason, Alan E
Trier, Joachim
Bowkett, George
Laurence, Geoff
Blackburn, Sandra G
Brough, Anthony RW
Chapman, Thomas
Layhe, Neville
Hulme, David I
Michalek, Lukasz
Barnett, Douglas ]
Whatmore, Steve
Bulbeck, George

Hanlon, James Richard

Hawthorne, Julian N
Mercer, David
Mowat, Andrew
Hubbard, Jake

Scott, Nigel
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Performance Score Games

2149
2338
2048
2105
2186
2070
2176
1885

1946

1874
1958
1862
1730
1776

1811

1802
1633
1610
1674
1681
1652
1576
1538
1587
1614
1599
1680
1764
1447
1536
1481

1540

1438
1370
1388
1281

1207

o O O O

o=, W W NN O U R, R, W, WWN PR, WD W W RN W, R, R, R, R, R, DN

N

Including Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
87.5%

83.33%

75%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40%
37.5%
30%
25%
25%

16.67%

16.67%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
87.5%

83.33%

75%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40%
37.5%
30%
25%
25%

16.67%

16.67%
0%
0%
0%

0%



Including Excluding
Defaults Defaults

Barker, David ] Stafford 1104 0 1 0% 0%

Holmes Chapel
IBI

Name Team Performance Score Games

Ramachandran, Vishy 1386 0 1 0% 0%



